

MOTORAZR V3 Miami Ink Collection

Create laser-etched envy with the MOTORAZR V3 Miami Ink Collection. Adding a new dimension to the popular RAZR form, the MOTORAZR V3 Miami Ink Collection features tattoo-inspired designs by world-famous artist Ami James, leading tattoo artist on *TLC's* hit television series "Miami Ink." Perfectly balancing design, craftsmanship and functionality all in a breathtaking new package, the MOTORAZR V3 Miami Ink Collection offers consumers a new twist on the world's best-selling mobile handset.



Art in the Palm of Your Hand

Show off your new palm-sized artwork with the MOTORAZR V3 Miami Ink Collection in magenta with Cherry Blossom Tattoo or in dark pearl gray with Dragon Tattoo. Each design is laser-etched onto the smooth brushed aluminum surface and is sure to catch attention no matter where you are! The first designs to become available globally, these unique handsets give consumers "tattoo cool" without the pain.

High-Tech and High Design

With unique, handcrafted design, the MOTORAZR V3 Miami Ink Collection packs in a host of cutting-edge features. Create high quality images with the brilliant picture capture and review, while the VGA camera's effective 4 x digital zoom and quick exposure controls deliver excellent results. Enjoy MPEG 4 video clips in bright color with 22 kHz polyphonic speaker sound, and bring your favorite digital imagery to life with the 176 x 220 pixel 2.2" color display and 3D graphics engine. With unique and eye-catching designs and famous MOTORAZR innovation, the MOTORAZR V3 Miami Ink Collection is truly a lifestyle accessory.

Be Connected

Simple, effortless and inspiring, with Bluetooth® technology, enter a wireless world where voice, image and video are easily transmitted without wires. From Austin to Australia, the quad-band MOTORAZR V3 Miami Ink Collection allows you to connect effortlessly with friends, family or business associates.

SUMMARY OF FEATURES:

- Exclusive designs from Ami James, leading tattoo artist on TLC's hit television series "Miami Ink"
- Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum external housing and Magnesium internal housing
- Nickel-plated copper-alloy chemically-etched keypad with electro-luminescent lighting
- Internal quad-band antenna
- Internal (2.2") and external color displays capable of picture caller ID*
- VGA camera with 4x zoom and Self Portrait Viewfinder External Display
- Integrated Bluetooth® wireless technology
- 3D graphics engine and MPEG4 video-clip playback
- Advanced messaging options including MMS, Wireless Village Instant Messaging and POP3, SMTP, IMAP4 email compatibility
- Java™ MIDP 2.0 enables downloadable or embedded applications such as picture slideshow and 3D quick contact phone book
- Internet access*
- 22kHz polyphonic speaker with MIDI and MP3 ringtones

The MOTORAZR V3 Miami Ink Collection will be available exclusively at T-Mobile retail stores, selected dealers and online at www.t-mobile.com on October 30, 2006. For more information regarding pricing and product availability in your region, please check with your local Motorola representative.

"Miami Ink," starring Ami James, is set in a South Beach tattoo shop and provides a glimpse into the motivations and passions behind each tattoo artists' career, while showcasing their work and the stories behind the tattoos of their clients. It airs Tuesdays at 10 PM ET/PT on *TLC*.

*Network, subscription and SIM card or service provider dependent feature. Not available in all areas. **All talk and standby times are quoted in Digital Mode, and are approximate. Battery performance depends on network configuration, signal strength, operating temperature, features selected, and voice, data and other application usage patterns. MOTOROLA and the Stylized M Logo are registered in the US Patent & Trademark Office. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners. Java and all other Java-based marks are trademarks or registered trademarks of Sun Microsystems, Inc. in the U.S. and other countries. The Bluetooth trademarks are owned by their proprietor and used by Motorola, Inc. under license. © Motorola, Inc. 2004.